SEDGEMOOR MODEL BOAT CLUB

“\w/ Round 3 - Wednesday night series 5th June 2019

Total | Total Overall
Name JbNo| R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 | Score| Disl | Dis2 | Discards | after dis' | Place| points
Richard Aucott 16 2 1 2 3 6 1 3 5 23 6 5 11 12 1 25
Daron Maynard 72 1 3 4 1 2 5 5 2 23 5 5 10 13 2 24
Nigel Clarke 55 7 5 5 2 3 2 2 1 27 7 5 12 15 3 23
John Stone 20| 5 4 1 6 4 6 1 8 35 | s 6 14 21 | 4 | 22 |*
Scott Smart 63| 6 7 6 4 1 3 4 3 34 7 6 13 21 5 [ 21 |*
Ron Lee 114 | 3 2 3 5 7 4 7 6 37 7 7 14 23 6 20
John Woodman 50 4 6 8 7 5 7 6 4 47 8 7 15 32 7 19

Tied scores seperated by countback *



Wednesday Night Series 2019 overall scores

Nigel Clarke
Ron Lee

Daron Maynard
Scott Smart
Richard Aucott
Russ Chilcott
John Stone
John Woodman
Rodney Butler
Bob Conner

Steve Cole

Jib

55

114

72

63

16

54

43

24 Apr

Rd1

25

20

16

18

24

19

22

21

17

23

15

15 May

Rd2

24

23

22

21

0

25

5 June

Rd3

23

20

24

21

25

0

22

19

26 June

Rd4

17 July

Rd5

7 Aug

Rd6

28 Aug

Rd7

Score

72

63

62

60

49

44

44

40

37

23

15

Overall discards; 1 to 3 rounds = 0 discards, 4 to 6 rounds = 1 discard, 7 to 9 rounds = 2 discards



